
Yesvantpur - Kundapura Special Fare Summer Special/06547 - Exp - SWR 
YPR/Yesvantpur Junction to KUDA/Kundapura 

11h 25m - 448 km - 11 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 23:20 0 1 0 46 915 SWR
2 NMGA Nelamangala 23:48 23:50 2m 0 1 22 97 SWR
3 KIGL Kunigal 00:18 00:20 2m 0 2 67 54 768 SWR
4 HAS Hassan Junction 02:20 02:25 5m 0 2 174 26 SWR
5 SKLR Sakleshpur 04:00 04:10 10m 0 2 216 17 906 SWR
6 SBHR Subrahmanya Road 07:20 07:25 5m 0 2 272 67 114 SWR
7 KBPR Kabaka Puttur 08:03 08:05 2m 0 2 314 45 SWR
8 BNTL Bantawala 08:38 08:40 2m 0 2 338 48 18 SWR
9 SL Surathkal 09:25 09:27 2m 0 2 374 42 13 KR
10 MULK Mulki 09:40 09:42 2m 0 2 383 75 KR
11 UD Udupi 10:08 10:10 2m 0 2 416 70 16 KR
12 BKJ Barkur 10:24 10:26 2m 0 2 432 50 17 KR
13 KUDA Kundapura 10:45 0 2 448 - 8 KR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (14:21)

May 21 2024 (14:21)

1

1


